

Iner Pal vs. State of H.P. & Ors.

**CWPOA No.7807 of 2019.**

03.06.2025 Present: Mr. Dinesh Thakur, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Amandeep Sharma, Addl. A.G., for the respondents-State.

Ms. Supriya Chaudhary, Advocate, vice counsel for respondents No.4 to 19,13 and 14.

At the joint request of the parties, list on

21<sup>st</sup> June, 2025.

**(Satyen Vaidya)  
Judge**

**3<sup>rd</sup> June, 2025.**  
(Jai)