

Inder Pal vs. State of H.P. & others

CWPOA No. 7807 of 2019

21.06.2025

Present: Mr. Dinesh K. Thakur, Advocate, for the
petitioner.

Mr. Gautam Sood, DAG, for respondents
No. 1 to 3.

List on 28.6.2025.

(Satyen Vaidya)
Judge

21st June, 2025
(kck)