

Inder Pal vs. State of H.P and others

CWPOA No.7807 of 2019

20.03.2026 Present: Mr.Dinesh Thakur, Advocate for the petitioner.

Mr.Amandeep Sharma, Additional Advocate
General for respondents-State.

Mr.Vikrant Thakur, Advocate for respondents
No. 4 to 9, 13 and 14.

Heard for sometime.

For continuation, list on 25th March, 2026.

March 20, 2026
(naveen)

(Jiya Lal Bhardwaj)
Judge